
CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT

MAR. 2017 YTD MAR. 2017 YTDMAR. 2017 YTD MAR. 2017 YTD

19 55 $2,485,625.00 $7,512,123.40NEW RESIDENCES (INCLUDES 1 DUPLEX)

0 0 $0.00 $0.00NEW APARTMENTS   

0 2 $0.00 $3,485,000.00

10 28 $165,920.00 $336,260.00

NEW COMMERCIALS

NEW SIGNS10 28 $165,920.00 $336,260.00

3 12 $68,000.00 $356,600.00

NEW SIGNS

NEW SWIMMING POOLS3 12 $68,000.00 $356,600.00

1 5 $14,000.00 $77,000.00

NEW SWIMMING POOLS

NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS1 5 $14,000.00 $77,000.00

6 15 $50,900.00 $165,900.00

NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS

ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO RESIDENCES6 15 $50,900.00 $165,900.00

9 19 $2,072,000.00 $4,520,212.00ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO COMMERCIALS

ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO RESIDENCES

1 1 $29,000.00 $29,000.00

3 3 $28,320.00 $28,320.00NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS

FOUNDATIONS

3 3 $28,320.00 $28,320.00

3 16 $18,600.00 $172,752.00OTHER (2 CELL TOWERS & 1 8 FT. FENCE)

NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS

3 16 $18,600.00 $172,752.00OTHER (2 CELL TOWERS & 1 8 FT. FENCE)

TOTALS 55 156 $4,932,365.00 $16,683,167.40TOTALS 55 156 $4,932,365.00 $16,683,167.40

TOTALS

 $ 9,696,463.00

2016 MARCH CONSTRUCTION VALUE: $ 3,873,492.00

2016 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 9,696,463.00

2017 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 16,683,167.40 2017 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 16,683,167.40 

FEES COLLECTEDCASH REPORT 

MAR. 2017 YTD MAR. 2017 YTD MAR. 2017 YTD MAR. 2017

55 156 $21,093.00BUILDING PERMITS $64,386.00

YTD 

55 156 $21,093.00

82 242 $5,426.25ELECTRIC PERMITS

BUILDING PERMITS $64,386.00

$19,033.7582 242 $5,426.25

37 114 $2,869.00

ELECTRIC PERMITS

PLUMBING PERMITS

$19,033.75

$9,540.0037 114 $2,869.00

18 74 $630.00

PLUMBING PERMITS

SEWER INSPECTION PERMITS

$9,540.00

$2,590.00

9 25 $305.00

33 90 $1,858.00

GAS PERMITS

MECHANICAL PERMITS $4,897.00

$910.00

33 90 $1,858.00

21 76 $420.00

MECHANICAL PERMITS $4,897.00

CURB PERMITS $1,520.0021 76 $420.00

32 114 $3,200.00REGISTRATION FEES

CURB PERMITS $1,520.00

$11,400.0032 114 $3,200.00

69 184 $2,070.00

REGISTRATION FEES

RE-INSPECTION FEES $5,520.00

$11,400.00

69 184 $2,070.00

2 5 $3,134.56DEMOLITION FEES

RE-INSPECTION FEES $5,520.00

$3,909.612 5 $3,134.56

41 111 $1,435.00

DEMOLITION FEES

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

$3,909.61

$3,885.00

1 2 $100.00

1 2 $250.00

MOVING PERMITS

MOVING DEPOSITS $500.00

$200.00

1 2 $250.00

22 75 $660.00ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES

MOVING DEPOSITS

$2,250.00

$500.00

22 75 $660.00

89 245 $338.30

ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES

CREDIT CARD FEES

$2,250.00

$923.6189 245 $338.30CREDIT CARD FEES $923.61

TOTALS 512 1515 $43,789.11 $131,464.97TOTALS 512 1515 $43,789.11

TOTALS

$131,464.97

TOTALS

2016 MARCH FEES COLLECTED: $ 35,819.50
2016 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 98,375.90
2016 MARCH FEES COLLECTED: $ 35,819.50

2017 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 131,464.97
2016 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 98,375.90
2017 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 131,464.97


